
Sunil Ramsinh Chunawale Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, chikhali, Dist-Buldana

Month Wise Attendence Theory & Practical- 1st Year BAMS (Aher Batch) 
Jan-22 

Maulik Padarth
Name Sanskrit Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir 

No. Siddhanta vigyan 

Theory Practical Theory Practical 
77.27% 100.00% 

Theory Theory Theory 
82 .61% 88.89% 77.78% 76. 19% 1 AHER MAHESH GAJANAN 

2 ANSARI BUSHRA FATEMA ABDUL M. 

3 BAWNE ASHUTOSH GAJANAN 

77.00% 

100 00% 100.00% 90.48% 

88.89% 80.95% 

86.996% 100.00% 1.00% 86.36% 

78.26% 77.78 % 77.00% 81.82% 100.00%
3.26% 88.89% 77.27% 86.00% 77.78% 76.19% 4 BHONDE PRAGATI PRAMOD

5 BJAWE PRATIKSHA SUDHAKAR

6 BOCHARE SANKET ARVIND

77.00% 

78.26% 66.67% 77.00% 81.82% 86 .00% 88.89% 80.95% 

78.26% 88.89% 

69.57% 
77.00% 77.27% .00% 77.7 76.19% 

77.78% 81.83 100.00%| 80 95% 7 BURKULE PRIYANKA WASUDEV 

8 CHAVHAN ASHISH UTTAM
9 CHAVHAN ROHINI SUNIL

10 DABHADE ASHVINI BALASAHEB 

11 DESHPANDE SANSKRUTI SHRIKANT
12 DHABE ABHISHEK VINOD 

13 GABALE GEETA PURUSHOTTAM 
14 GADEKAR VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR 

15 GATKAL RADHA MADHUKAR

16 GAVHANE PRAJKTA SIDOBA

17 GHATOL ANJALI NARAYAN

18 GHOGALE NAKUL BHAGAWAN 

19 GIRI TUSHAR SUNIL 

20 GOTE AJINKYA RAJENDRA 
21 GUPTA KUNAL RADHEYSHYAM 

22 INGLE YUKTI GOPAL 
23 JADHAV AKANKSHA SURENDRA

24 JUKULE VAISHNAVI LALBA 

| 25 JUNGHARE VAISHNAVIKISHOR 

|26 KALE RUSHIKESH GAJANAN 
|27 KEDARE ABHISHEK SHIVSHANKAR 

28 KHAN SHABEENA PARVEEN NASEER

|29 KHARODE GAURI NANDAKISHOR 

30 KHIRE ADISHRI DILIP 

|31 KINGE VAISHNAVI GAJANAN

32 KOLTE RUTUJA GAJANAN

91.00% B6.00%

78.26% 77.78% 7.00% 77.27% 86.00% 88.89% 76.19% 

78.26% 100.00%%| 100.00% 86.36% .00% 88.89% 100.00% 

86.96% 88.89% 91.00%

95 65% 
95.45% .00% 100.00% 100.00%

.00% 91.00% 81.82% 100.00% 100.00% 95.24%

91.30% 77.78% 5.00% 81.82% 100.00% 100.00% 90.48%

82.61% 77.27% 86.00%
77.27% 100.00% 77.78%

3.89% 95.00% 89% 80.95% 

56.52% 88.89% 77.00% 80.95%

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 100.00%

95.65% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 77.78%

86.00% 100.00% 36% 
78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 

82.61% 100 00% 86.00% 77.27% 77.78% 80.95 B0.0 % 

82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 88.89% 

82.61% 100 00%95.00%77.27% 77.78% .19% 77.78% 

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89%| 90.48%88.89% 
82 61% 86.00% 77.27% 77.78%77.00% 76.19% 77.78% 

82.61% 100.00%| 77.00% 77.27% 88.89%

77.27% 77.78%

77 .i7%% 77.78% 

76.19% 88.89% 

82.61% 100.00% 95.00% 80 95% 88.89%

82.61% 86 00% 77.00% 80.95% 77.7 78%

100.00% 77.00%

100.00%77.00% 

82 .61% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 77.78%

82.61% 77.78% 80.95%

77.78%80.95%
77.78% 77.27%

100.00% 81.82% 

88.89% 77.27% 

81.82% 77.78%

56.52% 100.00% 77.00% 77.27% 88.89%

76.19% 88.89% 78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 

80.95% 77.78% 69.57% 86.00% 91.00%

76.19% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00% 77.00%

100.00% 100.00% 78.26% 86.00% 88.89% 86.36% 100 00% 
100.00%33KOPRAIKAR GANESH RAMESHWAR 

34 MANDALKAR ASHWINI SHESHRAO

88.89% 100.00% 95.45%

100.00%| 81.82%

100.00% 100.00% 81.82%

88.89% 77.27%

77.78% 77.27%

86.96% 86.00% 91.00% 

95.24% 100.00% 95.65% 100.00% 91.00% 

90.48% 77.78% 91.30% 95.00% 35 MD TAREK SK LALU 

36 MULE KRISHNA SAHEBRAO

37 NAGRE RUSHIKESH SADASHIV

|38 NALINDE RUCHA BHIKAJI

82.61% 86.00% 

56.52% 100 00%

80.95% 88.89% 95.00% 

80.95% 88.89% 77.00% 

76.19% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00% 77.27% 77.00%100.00% 

0.48% 100.00% 78.26% 100.00% 77.78% 90.91% 91.00%39 |PIMPALE MRUNAL VIJAY

40 POSTE PRAGATI SHESHRAO

41 PRASAD RAJANIRANI RAMCHANDRA 

42 RATHOD KRUSHNA AMBADAS 
43 RAUT ROSHAN RAMESH

100 00% 77.27% 77 00% 

77 27% 95 00% 

80.95% 10000% 77.78% 

66.67% 78.26% 100.00%|100.00%
78.26% 

85.71%

76.19% 100.00% 78.26% 86.00% 77.78% 77 27% 77 00%

76 19% 88 89% 78.26% 100.00% 77.78% 77 27% 77 00% 



44 RUPAREL ANKITA CHANDRAKANT 

45 SARKATE VAISHNAVI DINKAR 
46 SARNAIK RUSHIKESH VITTHALRAO 

47 SAWALE SHIVANAND SUBHASH

48 SHAIKH FATEMA ABDULBASIT 

49 SHAIKH SADAF BANO MANSsoOR

s0 SHARMA SHREYA OMPRAKASH 

51 SHAW DEO KUMAR LAW KUMAR

52 SHINDE PRASAD UDDHAVRA0 

53 SONUNE MAYURI ANKUSH

54 TAGAD KOMAL GANESH

55 TAYDE ANKITA SURESH 

56 USENDI PALLAVI SAINU
57 WADHER VIVEK VJAY 

s8 WAGH ANIKET GAJANAN

80.95% 100.00% 78.26% 86.00% 77.78% 77.27% 77.00 % 
76.19% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00% 77.78% 77.27% 77.00% 
85.71% 100.00% 91.30% 100.00% 77.78% 86.36% 95.00% 
80.95% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00% 88.89% 77.27% T7.00% 

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00%

100.00%100.00% 100.00% 100.00 95.00
88.89% 77.27% 86.00%

100.00% 95.24
100.00% 91.30 91.00

86.00% 82.61% | 77.00% 76.19% 

77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 80.95%

77.78 % 77.78° 86.00% 
100.00% 100.00%
100.00°% 100.00

77.78% 88.89° 82.61% 82.00% 76.19% 

77.78% 100.00% 82.61% 86.00% 80.95% 

77.78% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 77.00% 76.19%

100.00° 88.89% 100.00% 100.00% 82.61% 91.00% 85.71%

77.78% 77.78% 100.00 100.00% 82.61% 77.00% 76.19% 

88.89% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61 77.00 76.19%

77.78% 88.89% 100.00% 100.00% 82.61% 82.00% 90.48
77.78% 86.00% 82.61% 77.00% 80.9559 WAGHMARE PRATIK SAMADHAN 77.78% 86.00% 

77.78% 86.00 |86.00% 82.61%77.00% 76.19% 77.78% |60 ZADE VISHALSANJAY

Princip 
S.R.C.Ayurved Mahavidyalaya 

CHoi, Dist. Buldana



Sunil Ramsinh Chunawale Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, chikhali, Dist-Buldana 

Month Wise Attendence Theory& Practical- 3rd Year BAMS (Ambhore Batch) 
Jan-22 

Sr No. Agadtantra Swasthvritta Prasuti Tantra Kaumarbhritya Charak (u) Name 

Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Theory
AMBHORE AKANSHA VILAS 88.89% 77.00% 100.00%56.52% 77.27% 77. 7.78% 86.00% 86.00% 80.95%

BAGADE ANUSHRI SHANKAR 100.00% .00% 77.27% 89% 77.00% 77.27%86.96% 90. .48% 100.00%

|BAJAD KAJAL BALIRAM

BHOPLE PALLLAVI SHIVNARAYAN 

BHURA NAMRA IRAM MOHD IQBAL

95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 78.26% 86.00% 100.00% 

.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 69.57% 86.00% 77.78%

82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 77.279% 77.78% 80.95% 82.61% 86.00% 88.89%

BORE VAISHNAVI VILASRAOo 

CHATE DIPALI VISHNU

82.61% 77.27% 77.78% .19% 88.89%86.00% 77.009% 56.52% 100.00%

48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% .89% 77.27% 78.26% 86.00% 5.00%

CHAUDHARI YASH SANTOSH 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% .00% 78.26% 100.00% 95.24% 

CHOPADE TUSHARSANJAY

10 DASPUTE SHRUSHTI DILIP

11 DATE VAISHNAVI SuDHIR

9 77.27% 77.78%

100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 100.00% 91.30%

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00 88.89% 78.26% 86.00%

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.00% 

100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00%86.00% 91.30% 91.00% 77.78% 78.26%

12 DEWADE BHAGYASHREE SHRAVAN 
13 DHAMANKAR DARSHANI SUDHAKAR

95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 78.26% 100.00% 95.24% 

DHANDE PRIYA DNYANESHWAR 100.00% 77.78% 91.00% 78.26%100.00%86.00% 86.00% 91.30% 80.95%

GADIWAN RISHIKESH MAHENDRA

16 GAYAKWAD JAYSINGRAO SADANAND
17 INGLE AKANKSHA RAJESH
18 INGLE NEHA SHIVRAJ 

77.78% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 77.00% 78.26% 100.00% 76.19%

56.52% 88.89% 77.00% 77.27% 100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 88.89% 

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 77.78% 80.95% 77.00%
95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 77.78% 76.19% 91.00%

19 JADHAO JAYWARDHAN RAVINDRA

20 JADHAO SHITAL RAVINDRA

21 JAISWAL KARAN RAJU 

78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 88.89% 77.27% 95.00%

82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 77.279% 77.789% 80.95% 100.00% 95.00% 7.00% 

82.61% 76.19% 91.30%

88.89% 77.27% 82.61%

86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 91.00% 77.00% 
22 JOSHI ANUJA SANTOSHRAO 90.48 .00% 86.96% 100.00% 77.00% 91.00% 

23 JUMDE VAISHNAVI VASUDEO

24 KAKDE PRAGATISANJAY
25 KALBANDE NAMRATA RAHUL 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 100.00% 77.78% 77.00% 

85.71 b6.67% 78.26% 100.00% 100.00% 77.27% 89% 90.48% 5. 00% 

82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 77.78% 80.95% 82.61% 86.00% 88.89%
26 KALE VISHAL DATTARAO 82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% .19% 56.52% 0.00% B.89% 
27 KAPKAR AKASH PRAKASH 90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 78.26% 86.00%.00% 88.89% 77.27% 86.00%
28 KASAR AFFAN DANISH AMAN KHAN 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 78.26% 100.00% 95.24%
29 KATANKAR PRASHANT SHIVNATH 100.0 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 91.30% 91.00% 78.26% 100.00% 80.95% 
30 KATOLE PAVAN SANJAY

31 KHAN SAADATULLAH HASHMATULLAH 

32 KHOBRAGADE AISHWARYA BABAN 

82.61% 95.00100.00% 1.27% 77.78% 76.19% 96% 100.00% 77.78% 
86.96% 00.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 100.00% 100.00% 88.89%

82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 86.00% 86.00% 77.78%
KIRKAN RAMAN VILAS

KOKATE SHUBHANGI BADRINARAYAN 

KULKARNI SNEHANKITA PRADIPRAO 

56.52% 88.89% 77.00% 77.27% 100.0 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 80.95%
86.96% .00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 77.00%48% 77.27% 100.00%
95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 00% 200.00% 78.26% 00% 100.00%

|MAHAJAN SAKSHI RAJENDRA 78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77. 77.78% 76.19% 69.57% 86.00% 77.78% 
37 |MAKHARE SHUBHAM GANGADHAR 

38 MANDALKAR VIKAS SURESH 

39 MAPARI SHRUTI VIUAY

82.61% 100.00 86.00% 77.27% 77.78% 80.95% 82.61% .00% 88.89% 
82.61% 8600% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 19% 56.52% 100.00% .89% 

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.0 78.26% 86.00%88.89% 77.27% 86.00%40 MOHD HARIS WAQAR MOHD SHAFIQUE 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 78.26% 100.00% 95.24% 41 MUNDHE AKASH RAGHOJI

42 NAGRE SHILPA KARBHARI 

90.48% 00% 86.96% 100 00% 88.89% 77.27% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00% 
.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00 100.00% 95.00%

NAITAM MAROTI GOVERDHAN 
.00% 91.3 100.00%43 

100.00% 77.78% 86. 86.00% 91.30% 91.00%
44 PALVE SUMIT ANKUSH 77.789% 8 .26% 86.007086.96% 100. 00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 45 PARIHAR VAISHNAVI SHANKARRAO 
46 PATIL RADHIKA GOPAL 

95.65% 86.00% 00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00 

47 PAWAR KALYANI DEVIDAS 100.00% 95 00% 100.00% 77.789% 77.00% 
85 .71% 6.57% 78.26% 100.0 100.00% 77.27% 88 89% 90.48% 95 00% 



48 POTE ASHWINI NAJUKRAO 82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 77.78% 80.95% 82.61% 86.00% 88.89% 

49 RANJANKAR VIVEK ASHOK 82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% S6.52% 100.00% 88.89% 

SO RATHOD ROHAN NAMDEO 90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 78.26% 86.00% 86.00% 

51 RAUT KARTIK PRAKASH 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 78.26% 100.00% 95.24%

52 RUNGHE OMPRAKASH KAMALCHAND 100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 91.30% 91.00% 78.26% 100.00% 80.95%

53 SAWANT PRIYANKA RAMESHWAR 77.78% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 77.00% 78.26% 100.00% 76.19%

54 SHELKE KUNAL RAJENDRA 52% 88.89% 77.00% 77.27% 100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 77.00% 88.89% 

55 |THAKARE SAGAR VJAY 78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 69.57% 86.00% 77.78%

56 UBARHANDE KOMALDAGDUBA 82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 77.78% 80.95% 82.61% 86.00% 88.89% 

57 VANJARI PAYAL VASUDEO 82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 56.52% 100.00% 88.89%

58 WAGHMARE NIKITA RAJENDRA 90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 78.26% 86.00% 86.00% 

Principa
S.R.C. Ayurved Mahavidyalaya

CHi, Dist. Eutdana 



Sunil Ramsinh Chunawale Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, chikhali, Dist-Buldana 
Month Wise Attendence Theory & Practical- 4th Year BAMS (Adani Batch)

Jan-22 
Sr.

Name
No. Agadtantra Swasthvritta Prasuti Tantra Kaumarbhritya Charak (u)

Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical
ADANI BADRINATH KASHINATH Theory Theory- 

78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 77.78% .00% 86.00%2 ADE AJAY JAIPAL
80.9 % 82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 71.78% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27%AGRAWAL KOMAL SURESH 

82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 86.01 100.00% 86.36%
4 BELKONE MAHESH ASHOKRAO 

BHAGAT KRUTIKA KAMALKISHOR 
82.61% 100.00% 95.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 
86.96 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 

6 BHAVNAGARE RAM SUBHASH 
82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27%

7 BHAVSAR BALAJI SHRIRAM 

BIDWE VAISHNAVI SUNIL
90.448% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27%3.89% 77.27% 86.00% 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 77.27%77.00% 95.24%
9 BIHADE PRERNA PRAKASH - 

100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 91.30% 1.00% 77.00% 77.27% 80.95%
|10 BILLARI PAYAL SHALIK

11 CHANGADE RATI PRAKASH
.969% 100.00% 86.00% 86.077.27% 3.89% 90.48% 0% .27% 100.00% 

95.65% 6.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 100.0 86.3 100.00% 
12 DESHMUKH KOMAL RAJENDRA 

|13 DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI VYANKATRAO 
.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78%

82.6. 77.27% 71.78%100.00% 86.00% 80.95% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89%
| 14 GARPALLIWAR SANSKRUTI GAJANAN 82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 77.27% 88.89%76.19% 77.00%

15 GAWALI TEJSHREE VIUAYKUMAR

16 GAWARE SURAISUNIL
82.61% 100.00% 95.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 86.96% 100.00% 77.789% 

.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 100.00%88.89% 90. 48% 0.00% 88.89%
17 HEMBADE BHAGYSAHLI JIVAN 82.61% 5.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 86.00% 86.00% 77.78%
18 HISSAL ANIKET ANIL 

19 HIWALEDIPALIVIJAY
S6.52% 88.89% 77.00% 77.27% 100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 80.95% 

86.9 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 17. 88.89% 90.48% % 77.27% 100.00%
20 |INGLE GAYATRI RAMESHWAR 95.65% 

0% 

77.00%

5.00% 100 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 78.26% 86.00% 100.00%
21 JADHAV PRAPTI PRAMOD

JARATE DURGA SURESH
78.26% 86.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 69.57% 86.00% 77.78%

82.6 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 77.789% 80.95% 82.61% 86.00% 88.89%
23 JAWALE PRATIKSHA RAMESH 86 6.00% 110 82.61% % 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 56.52% 100.000% .89% 
24 JOSHIMAKARAND SANJAY 
25 JUNDHARE SHIVANI BHARAT

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 78.269% 86.00% 86.00% 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 78.26% 100.00%100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 95.24% 
26 KALANDAR TRYAMBAK PANDURANG 100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% .30% 91.00% 78.26% 100.00% 80.95% 
27 KENDRE SUSHMA BALAJI 77.78% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 77.00% .26% 100.00 76 .19%
28 KHERDEKAR ANKITA SUDHAKAR28 HUNE RU 52% 100.00% 77.78%88.89% 77.00% 77.27% 86.00% 86.00% 88.89% 
29 KIMBAHUNE RUCHA PANKAJ 77.27% 88.89% 86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 9 77.78% 80.95% 77.00% 48%

30 KIRMIRE ROHIT DIWAKAR

MAPARI DIPALI GOVINDRA0 
95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 77.78% 76.19% .00%

78.26% 86.00% 77 7.00% 77.78% 76.19% 77.27% 88.89% 77.27% 95.00% 
32 MATHE PRANALI SANTOSH 82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 77.78% 80.95% 100.00% 95.00% 77.00% 
33 METKAR DEEPAK DIGAMBAR

MIRZA SOHEL BEG SHAKIL BEG

3s MOHD AVEZ MOHD ISHAQUE

36 NARKHEDE MAHESH MOHAN 

37 NAVHALE MAYURI MADHAV 

82.61% 86.00% 7.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 91.30% 1.00% 77.00%

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00 88.89% 77.27% 82.61% 77.00% 91.00% 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%100.00 100.00% .00% 77.78% 77.00%

85.71% 66.67% 78.26% 100.00% 100.00% 77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 95000%

82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 77.78% .95% 82.61% 86.00% 88.89%
38 NIMKAR MAITHILEE RAMESH 82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.78% 76.19%77.27% 56.52% 100.00% .89% 

39 PARISKAR SWAPNIL DATTARA0 90.48% 100.00% 100.007086.96% 88.89% 77.27% 78.26% 86.00% 86.00%

40 PATEL SHIZA KHALIL 100.00%100.00% 100.00% 100.0 0% 100.00% 95.00% 3.26% 100.00% 95.24% 

41 PATILKUNAL SUDHIR

42 PAWAR RUTUJA KIRAN

43 PAWDE VISHWAJIT GOVINDRAO 

77.78% 91.30% 91.00% 100.00% 86.00% 86.00% 78.26% 100.00% 80.95%

.78% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 82.61% 77.00% 78.26% 100.00% 76.19%

S6.52% 88.89% 7.00% 77.27% 100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 77.00% 88.8



86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 48% 100.00% 86.96% 77.00%
44 RAUT KOMAL RAJENDRA

ROKDE PRAGATI VINAYAK 95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 91.00%

78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 66.67% 78.2 95.00%
46 SAKHARE KOMAL MANDAS

SARODE NEHA SANJAY 100.00% 77.78% 80.95% 100.00% 86.00% 77.00%82.61% 86.00% 77.27% 

86.00% 00% 77.00% 
48 SATAV VINAYAK ANIL 

49 SAWANT SHUBHANGI SANTOSH 

82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19%

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 100.00% 96% 91.00%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 100.00% 91.30% 100.00% 
50 SHAMBHARKAR SAHIL DIWAKAR 100.00% 

86.00% 86.00% 91.30 91.00% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00%
51 SHELAKE VIVEK KISHOR 77.78%100.00% 

77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 100.00% 96% 100.0 00% 
SHINGANE SWARAJ YOGESHWAR 86.00%96% 100.00% 

86.00% 91.30% 91.00% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00%
53 SOLANKE YUGAL NAVALSING 77.78% 86.00% 100.00%

88.8 89% 90 .48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 
54 TAMBOLI MOHID BANDUSAB 86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 

95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 
SS TAYADE PALLAVI RAGHUNATH 

76.19% 77.789% 86.00% 86.00%
78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 

56 TELANG VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY 

77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 88.89% 

89% 77.00% 77.27% 100.00%
57 THOTANGE SHREYA ASHOK 56.52% 

95.00% 78.26% 100.00% 95.24% 
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

58 |UMALE ABHISHEK PANJABRAO 
86.00% 

100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 77.78% 78.26% 
90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 

|59 VAIDYA PRIYANKA NARAYAN 

S.R.C. Ayurved Mahavidyalaya 

Chikhali, Dist. Bstdana
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Month Wise Attendence Theory &Practical -4th Year BAMS(Andhale Batch)
Jan-22 

5. 
[Research
Matha

Theory

No. 
Name kayachikitsa Panchkarma Shalya Tantra Shalakya Tantra

Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practicat Theory 

1 ANDHALE RUSHIKESH MOHANRA0

2 ASAWA KOMAL GAJANAN 

82.61% 100.00% 95.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 86.96% 100.00% 77.78%

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 100.00% 100.00% 88.89%

3 ASWAR BHARATI PRALHAD

4 BAHURUPI DNYANESHWARI V. 

82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.199% 86.00% 36 5.00% .78% 

S6.52% 88.89% 77.00% 77.27% 100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 80.95%

BALAPURE PRATIK SUDHIRRAO 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 77.00% 77.27% 100.000% 86.96% .48% 

6 BASSI JAYSHREE PACHUSING

7 BELANI RASHMI SANJAY

95.65% 86.00% 100 00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 78.26% 86.0 100.00%

78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% .78% 76.19% 69.57% 86.00% 77.78% 

BHOSALE HRITIK VIUAY 82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 77.78% 80.95% 82.61% 86.0 88.89%

9 BHUTE SWATI SANJAY

10 BURUKALE ANUJA ASHOK 

82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 56.52% .00% 88.89%

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 89% 77.27% 78.26% 86.00% 86.00%

CHINCHOLE NEHA RUPESH 

12 DAHAKE SHRUTI SUDHAKAR

13 DAMODAR RENU RAMAL

14 DANDAGE AJAY SHARAD 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 78.26% 100.00% 95.24% 

90..48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 78.26% 95.24%100.0 

100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 91.30% 91.00% 78.26% 100.00% 80.95% 

15 DESHMUKH VISHAL VITTHAL

16 DHAWALE AJAY RAVINDRA

17 DUDHATSAKSHI RAJESH

GAROLE PUIJA TOTARAM 

77.78% 77.78% 00% 86.00% 82.61% 77.0 78.26% 100.0 00% 76.19% 

77.27% 100.00% 56.52% 
36. 5.96% 

88.89% 77.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 88.89%

100.00% 86.00% 77 27% 88.89% 90.48% 77.78% 80.95% 77.00% 

95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 77.78% 76.19% 91.00% 

19 GHODKE SWAPNALI PRAKASH

20 GIRI NANDKISHOR BHAGWAN 
| 21 GOCHAWALA MOHD ROMAANS. 

22 HAGE MONIKA SUBHASHRAO 
23 HEKAD SHUBHAM MANOHAR

78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.789% 76.19% 88.89% 77.27% 95.00% 

100.00% 86.00% 100.00%82.61% 77.27% 77.78% 80.95% 95.00% 77.00%

82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 91.30% 91.00% 77.00%

90.4 48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 82.61% 77.00% 00% 

100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

85.71% 66.67% 
100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 100.00% 77.78% 77.00%

100.00% 100.00% 77.27%24 JADHAV BHAGYASHREE SUBHASH

25 JADHAV POONAM ASHRUBA 

|26 KALASKAR RUTUJA DILIP 
27 KAPGATE SAURABH TEJRAM

28 KHADSE SHALINI ARUN 

29 KHALIQUR REHMANATIQUR REHMAN
30 KHANDARE SNEHA PANDHARINATH 

78.26% .89% .48% 95.00%

82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 77.78% 80.95% 82.61% 86.00% 88.89%

82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% S6.52% 100.00% 88.89%

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 78.26 86.00% 86.00% 

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 77.00% .27% 100.00% 

95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 78.26% 86.00% 100.000% 

77.27% 77.78% 

77.27% 77.78% 

78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 76.19% 69.57% 86.00% 77.78% 

31 KHARATE PRAJAKTA BAJIRAO

32 KULKARNI ARVIND SHRINIWAS

33 KUTE MOHINI GOVINDA

82.61% 100.00% 86.00% 80.95% 82.61% 86.0 88.89%

82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 56.52% 100.00% 88.89%

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.8 77.27% 78.26% 86.00% 86.00%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00%MANDVE SHUBHYANGI DASHRATH

35 MASKE GAJANAN RADHAKISAN 

36 MISAL SHITAL SHIVHARI

100.00% 100.00% 78.26% 100.00% 95.24%

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00% 

100.00 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 100.0 91.30% 100.00%

37 M ADNAN FURQAN AHMAD M SALIK 100.00% 77.78 86.00% 86.00% 30% 91.00% 77.78% 78.2 .26% 86.00%

86.96%38 NAGPURE VAISHALI RAJENDRA 

39 NIKAM PIYUSH SUDHIR

40 PANCHAL ANKITA MURIDHAR

41 PARMALE ASHUTOSH DIGAMBAR

42 PATIL CHAITANYA RAVINDRA 

43 PAWAR SHITAL KESHAV

44 RAHILA NAWSHEEN AFSAR KHAN 

45 SALUNKE GAURAVVIUAY

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 100.00% 100.00% 

82.61% 100.0 .00% 77.27%% 77.78% 80.95% 82.61% 86.00% 88.89%

82.61% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 56.52% 00% 88.89%

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 78.26% 86.00% 86.00%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 78.26% 100.00% 95.24%

.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 100.00% 91.30 100.00%

100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 91.30% 91.00% 77.78% 78.26% 36. .00% 



46 SAWAKE SHARAYU vITTHAL 

47 SHINDE KANCHAN KSHOR

48 SORMARE PRAGATI SHANKAR

86.96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88.89% 90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00%

95.65% 86.00% 100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77.27% 77.78% 76.19% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 

49 TEMBE VAISHNAVI SUDHIRRAO 
50 THORAT AISHWARYA SUBHASH

51 TIKAR NIKITA MADHUKAR 

56.52% 88.89% 77.00% 77.27%|100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 88.89%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 78.26% 100.00% 95.24%

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00%

52 TIPRE SHREYASH DEEPAK 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 100.00% 91.30% 100.00%

53 UGALE PRATIKSHA SUKHDEV

54 WALOKAR PRATIKSHA SURESH
55 WANKHADE PRATIKSHA GAJANAN 

100.00% 77.78% 86.00% 86.00% 91.30% 91.00% 77.78% 78.26% 86.00%

90.48% 100.00% 86.96% 100.00% 88.89% 77.27% 100.00% 86.96% 91.00%

95.65% 86.00% |100.00% 86.36% 100.00% 100.00% 78.26% 86.00% 100.00%

( 
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